
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Ohio State 281  292       573  -3 

T4  2   Purdue 293  285       578  +2 
2  3   Northwestern  284  295       579  +3 

T4  4   Michigan State 293  292       585  +9 
3  5   Michigan 291  297       588  +12 
6  6   Wisconsin 295  298       593  +17 

13  7   Maryland 307  294       601  +25 
7  T8   Minnesota 298  307       605  +29 
9  T8   Illinois 302  303       605  +29 

12  10   Nebraska 306  301       607  +31 
11  T11   Iowa 305  303       608  +32 
10  T11   Penn State  303  305       608  +32 
8  13   Indiana  301  310       611  +35 

14  14   Rutgers  309  313       622  +46 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T17 T1   Juliet Vongphoumy  Maryland  73  68       141  -3   
1 T1   Jan Chanpalangsri  Ohio State  68  73       141  -3   

T9 T3   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  72  70       142  -2   
T2 T3   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  69  73       142  -2   
T2 T5   Lindsey McPherson  Michigan State  69  74       143  -1   
T17 T5   Aurora Kan  Purdue  73  70       143  -1   
T9 T7   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  72  72       144  E   
T2 T7   Marta Martin  Purdue  69  75       144  E   
T9 T9   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  72  73       145  +1   
T23 T9   Johanna Tillstrom  Purdue  74  71       145  +1   
T2 T9   Megan Kim  Michigan  69  76       145  +1   
T29 T12   Gabby Yurik  Michigan State  75  71       146  +2   
T9 T12   Rio Watanabe  Ohio State  72  74       146  +2   
T7 T12   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  71  75       146  +2   
T9 T15   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  72  75       147  +3   
T7 T15   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  71  76       147  +3   
T23 T17   Cassie Deeg  Nebraska  74  74       148  +4   
T17 T17   Grace Chung  Penn State  73  75       148  +4   
T44 T19   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  77  72       149  +5   
T23 T19   Kimberly Dinh  Wisconsin  74  75       149  +5   
T17 T19   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  73  76       149  +5   
T67 T19   Anna Appert Lund  Purdue  80  69       149  +5   
T17 T19   Hana Lee  Northwestern  73  76       149  +5   
T29 T19   Grace Choi  Michigan  75  74       149  +5   
6 T19   Kaitlin Park  Northwestern  70  79       149  +5   

T29 T26   Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin  75  75       150  +6   
T29 T26   Jordan Chael  Nebraska  75  75       150  +6   
T9 T26   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  72  78       150  +6   
T63 T26   Grace Park  Illinois  79  71       150  +6   
T29 T26   Catherine Peters  Michigan  75  75       150  +6   
T9 T26   Chayanid Prapassarangkul  Illinois  72  78       150  +6   
T41 T32   Ana Sanjuan  Indiana  76  75       151  +7   
T29 T32   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  75  76       151  +7   
T23 T32   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  74  77       151  +7   
T41 T32   Jessica Gregory  Maryland  76  75       151  +7   
T44 T32   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  77  74       151  +7   
T52 T32   Jessica Ip  Iowa  78  73       151  +7   
T29 T32   Kathy Lim  Michigan  75  76       151  +7   
T29 T32   Stephanie Miller  Illinois  75  76       151  +7   
T29 T32   Shelby Phillips  Iowa  75  76       151  +7   
T23 T32   Elyse Archambault  Penn State  74  77       151  +7   
T29 T32   Amy Ihm  Iowa  75  76       151  +7   
T63 T43   Heidi Baek  Maryland  79  73       152  +8   
T17 T43   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  73  79       152  +8   

T44 T43   August Kim  Purdue  77  75       152  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T9 T43   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  72  80       152  +8   
T52 T47   Michelle Cheung  Wisconsin  78  75       153  +9   
T44 T47   Christina Paulsen  Rutgers  77  76       153  +9   
T52 T47   Linn Andersson  Purdue  78  75       153  +9   
T44 T47   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  77  76       153  +9   
T52 T51   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  78  76       154  +10   
T41 T51   Cassidy Stelzmiller  Nebraska  76  78       154  +10   
T52 T51   Emily Mills  Rutgers  78  76       154  +10   
T23 T54   Racquel Zurick  Rutgers  74  81       155  +11   
T29 T54   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  75  80       155  +11   
T44 T54   Jessie Sindlinger  Iowa  77  78       155  +11   
T52 T57   Alison Knowles  Michigan State  78  78       156  +12   
T52 T57   Camille Chevalier  Indiana  78  78       156  +12   
T44 T57   Celia Kuenster  Minnesota  77  79       156  +12   
T29 T57   Pear Siriko  Indiana  75  81       156  +12   
T52 T57   Pimploy Thirati  Illinois  78  78       156  +12   
T44 T57   Dana Gattone  Illinois  77  79       156  +12   
T52 T63   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  78  79       157  +13   
T71 T63   Audrey Judd  Nebraska  81  76       157  +13   
T63 T63   Brooke Kochevar  Maryland  79  78       157  +13   
82 T63   Emily White  Michigan  85  72       157  +13   

T77 T63   Halley Morell  Penn State  83  74       157  +13   
T52 68   Elisa Suarez  Iowa  78  80       158  +14   
T77 69   Emily Gillman  Nebraska  83  76       159  +15   
T71 T70   Theresa-Ann Jedra  Indiana  81  79       160  +16   
T67 T70   Tatum Jackson  Rutgers  80  80       160  +16   
T71 T70   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  81  79       160  +16   
76 73   Kendall Allen  Penn State  82  79       161  +17   

T67 T74   Alexandra Papell  Maryland  80  82       162  +18   
T67 T74   Panitta Yusabai  Maryland  80  82       162  +18   
T52 T74   Zoe-Beth Brake  Ohio State  78  84       162  +18   
T71 T77   Sarah Dusman  Indiana  81  82       163  +19   
T79 T77   Sarah Pravecek  Nebraska  84  79       163  +19   
T63 T77   Morgan Kukla  Iowa  79  84       163  +19   
83 T80   Aaren Ziegler  Wisconsin  86  79       165  +21   

T71 T80   Gabrielle Sacheli  Rutgers  81  84       165  +21   
T79 82   Jacqueline Setas  Michigan State  84  83       167  +23   
84 83   Emily Joers  Illinois  88  81       169  +25   

T79 84   Jackie Mullens  Rutgers  84  89       173  +29   
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Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Ohio State 281 292 573
T1 Jan Chanpalangsri (1) 68 73 141

T3 Katja Pogacar (2) 69 73 142

T7 Jessica Porvasnik (3) 72 72 144

T12 Rio Watanabe (4) 72 74 146

T47 Claudia Lim (5) 77 76 153

T74 Zoe-Beth Brake (6) 78 84 162

2 Purdue 293 285 578
T5 Aurora Kan (1) 73 70 143

T7 Marta Martin (3) 69 75 144

T9 Johanna Tillstrom (4) 74 71 145

T19 Anna Appert Lund (6) 80 69 149

T43 August Kim (2) 77 75 152

T47 Linn Andersson (5) 78 75 153

3 Northwestern 284 295 579
T3 Sarah Cho (5) 72 70 142

T12 Hannah Kim (6) 71 75 146

T15 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (3) 71 76 147

T19 Hana Lee (1) 73 76 149

T19 Kaitlin Park (4) 70 79 149

T32 Kacie Komoto (2) 77 74 151

4 Michigan State 293 292 585
T5 Lindsey McPherson (4) 69 74 143

T12 Gabby Yurik (1) 75 71 146

T15 Sarah Burnham (5) 72 75 147

T19 Katie Sharp (2) 77 72 149

T57 Alison Knowles (3) 78 78 156

82 Jacqueline Setas (6) 84 83 167

5 Michigan 291 297 588
T9 Megan Kim (6) 69 76 145

T19 Grace Choi (1) 75 74 149

T26 Catherine Peters (2) 75 75 150

T32 Kathy Lim (4) 75 76 151

T43 Lauren Grogan (3) 72 80 152
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T63 Emily White (5) 85 72 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Wisconsin 295 298 593
T9 Gabby Curtis (3) 72 73 145

T19 Kimberly Dinh (2) 74 75 149

T26 Brooke Ferrell (1) 75 75 150

T32 Becky Klongland (6) 74 77 151

T47 Michelle Cheung (4) 78 75 153

T80 Aaren Ziegler (5) 86 79 165

7 Maryland 307 294 601
T1 Juliet Vongphoumy (1) 73 68 141

T32 Jessica Gregory (5) 76 75 151

T43 Heidi Baek (2) 79 73 152

T63 Brooke Kochevar (3) 79 78 157

T74 Panitta Yusabai (4) 80 82 162

T74 Alexandra Papell (6) 80 82 162

T8 Minnesota 298 307 605
T19 Emie Peronnin (2) 73 76 149

T32 Carmen Laguna (1) 75 76 151

T43 Sabrine Garrison (5) 73 79 152

T51 Anna Laorr (3) 78 76 154

T57 Celia Kuenster (4) 77 79 156

T63 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (6) 78 79 157

T8 Illinois 302 303 605
T26 Grace Park (2) 79 71 150

T26 Chayanid Prapassarangkul (3) 72 78 150

T32 Stephanie Miller (1) 75 76 151

T57 Dana Gattone (4) 77 79 156

T57 Pimploy Thirati (6) 78 78 156

83 Emily Joers (5) 88 81 169

10 Nebraska 306 301 607
T17 Cassie Deeg (1) 74 74 148

T26 Jordan Chael (4) 75 75 150

T51 Cassidy Stelzmiller (3) 76 78 154

T63 Audrey Judd (2) 81 76 157

69 Emily Gillman (5) 83 76 159

T77 Sarah Pravecek (6) 84 79 163

T11 Iowa 305 303 608
T32 Amy Ihm (3) 75 76 151
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T32 Shelby Phillips (4) 75 76 151

T32 Jessica Ip (5) 78 73 151

T54 Jessie Sindlinger (2) 77 78 155

68 Elisa Suarez (1) 78 80 158

T77 Morgan Kukla (6) 79 84 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 Penn State 303 305 608
T17 Grace Chung (3) 73 75 148

T32 Elyse Archambault (4) 74 77 151

T54 Katlyn Elliott (2) 75 80 155

T63 Halley Morell (5) 83 74 157

T70 Ellen Ceresko (1) 81 79 160

73 Kendall Allen (6) 82 79 161

13 Indiana 301 310 611
T26 Elizabeth Tong (1) 72 78 150

T32 Ana Sanjuan (4) 76 75 151

T57 Camille Chevalier (2) 78 78 156

T57 Pear Siriko (3) 75 81 156

T70 Theresa-Ann Jedra (5) 81 79 160

T77 Sarah Dusman (6) 81 82 163

14 Rutgers 309 313 622
T47 Christina Paulsen (3) 77 76 153

T51 Emily Mills (1) 78 76 154

T54 Racquel Zurick (2) 74 81 155

T70 Tatum Jackson (5) 80 80 160

T80 Gabrielle Sacheli (4) 81 84 165

84 Jackie Mullens (6) 84 89 173
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big Ten Women's Championships 2015 76.38 84

2 Big Ten Women's Championships 2015 76.56 84

 

Total Average Scores
Big Ten Women's Championships 2015 76.47 168

 

The Fort Golf Resort: Big Ten Women's Championships 2015
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     12 55 14 3   

2 4 323     13 56 14   1 

3 3 145     11 53 20     

4 4 381     8 42 30 4   

5 3 160     8 44 31 1   

6 5 478     19 45 17 3   

7 5 490     13 58 11 2   

8 4 300     4 58 20 2   

9 4 410     3 44 34 3   

10 4 311     9 49 23 2 1 

11 5 480     11 50 21 2   

12 4 390     8 58 18     

13 4 365     3 44 36 1   

14 3 155     6 55 22 1   

15 4 413     2 35 42 4 1 

16 5 475     12 60 10 2   

17 3 185     8 42 31 3   

18 4 390     2 29 46 5 2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 390 +0.76 

15 4 413 +0.61 

9 4 410 +0.44 

13 4 365 +0.42 

4 4 381 +0.36 

17 3 185 +0.35 

5 3 160 +0.30 

10 4 311 +0.25 

8 4 300 +0.24 

14 3 155 +0.21 

11 5 480 +0.17 

12 4 390 +0.12 

3 3 145 +0.11 

1 4 370 +0.10 

6 5 478 +0.05 

2 4 323 +0.05 

7 5 490 +0.02 

16 5 475 +0.02 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 390 +0.58 

15 4 413 +0.50 

14 3 155 +0.46 

17 3 185 +0.36 

1 4 370 +0.36 

5 3 160 +0.30 

13 4 365 +0.29 

11 5 480 +0.23 

10 4 311 +0.21 

4 4 381 +0.20 

2 4 323 +0.18 

7 5 490 +0.18 

8 4 300 +0.18 

9 4 410 +0.14 

3 3 145 +0.12 

12 4 390 +0.11 

6 5 478 +0.08 

16 5 475 -0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 390 +0.76 

15 4 413 +0.61 

9 4 410 +0.44 

13 4 365 +0.42 

4 4 381 +0.36 

17 3 185 +0.35 

5 3 160 +0.30 

10 4 311 +0.25 

8 4 300 +0.24 

14 3 155 +0.21 

11 5 480 +0.17 

12 4 390 +0.12 

3 3 145 +0.11 

1 4 370 +0.10 

2 4 323 +0.05 

6 5 478 +0.05 

7 5 490 +0.02 

16 5 475 +0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     20 98 43 6 1 

2 4 323     24 107 32 4 1 

3 3 145     21 108 38 1   

4 4 381     19 91 50 8   

5 3 160     13 98 51 6   

6 5 478     32 100 30 5 1 

7 5 490     27 105 29 6 1 

8 4 300     13 112 38 5   

9 4 410     15 93 56 4   

10 4 311     24 92 43 7 2 

11 5 480     22 99 39 8   

12 4 390     19 112 36 1   

13 4 365     12 93 55 8   

14 3 155     7 103 52 6   

15 4 413     4 79 75 8 2 

16 5 475     33 110 23 2   

17 3 185     17 82 62 7   

18 4 390     3 69 84 9 3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7680&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

